
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

16,4435 48,0671 74,272

80,9495 58,0838 14,4352

8,2326 10,2559 99,2365

46,4489 37,8141 75,9375

53,3613 40,0665 0,023

17,4999 51,0168 78,385

8,3652 39,1911 15,6922

75,1284 95,2403 88,5523

91,7648 92,2612 37,4609

2,0932 46,5813 10,7265
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

16,4435 16,44 48,0671 48,07 74,272 74,27

80,9495 80,95 58,0838 58,08 14,4352 14,44

8,2326 8,23 10,2559 10,26 99,2365 99,24

46,4489 46,45 37,8141 37,81 75,9375 75,94

53,3613 53,36 40,0665 40,07 0,023 0,02

17,4999 17,50 51,0168 51,02 78,385 78,39

8,3652 8,37 39,1911 39,19 15,6922 15,69

75,1284 75,13 95,2403 95,24 88,5523 88,55

91,7648 91,76 92,2612 92,26 37,4609 37,46

2,0932 2,09 46,5813 46,58 10,7265 10,73
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Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

27,8977 10,0933 29,6658

71,3093 20,2481 10,5278

95,0509 77,6247 33,932

93,1179 85,7354 52,2314

13,11 40,5067 76,266

69,8699 64,829 81,5601

91,4443 35,8256 41,291

9,7929 74,1591 45,4173

0,2482 67,9188 16,3432

94,6105 15,5222 88,5268
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

27,8977 27,90 10,0933 10,09 29,6658 29,67

71,3093 71,31 20,2481 20,25 10,5278 10,53

95,0509 95,05 77,6247 77,62 33,932 33,93

93,1179 93,12 85,7354 85,74 52,2314 52,23

13,11 13,11 40,5067 40,51 76,266 76,27

69,8699 69,87 64,829 64,83 81,5601 81,56

91,4443 91,44 35,8256 35,83 41,291 41,29

9,7929 9,79 74,1591 74,16 45,4173 45,42

0,2482 0,25 67,9188 67,92 16,3432 16,34

94,6105 94,61 15,5222 15,52 88,5268 88,53
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

63,0553 49,7555 59,6482

4,882 67,6877 93,4507

41,6455 14,8507 16,2973

19,531 13,9111 18,9523

11,0637 98,1812 33,2397

6,5338 18,8704 0,1738

98,9681 21,0718 79,0122

87,2328 29,2445 72,5972

79,0274 57,5217 30,4238

21,2469 85,6542 64,257
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

63,0553 63,06 49,7555 49,76 59,6482 59,65

4,882 4,88 67,6877 67,69 93,4507 93,45

41,6455 41,65 14,8507 14,85 16,2973 16,30

19,531 19,53 13,9111 13,91 18,9523 18,95

11,0637 11,06 98,1812 98,18 33,2397 33,24

6,5338 6,53 18,8704 18,87 0,1738 0,17

98,9681 98,97 21,0718 21,07 79,0122 79,01

87,2328 87,23 29,2445 29,24 72,5972 72,60

79,0274 79,03 57,5217 57,52 30,4238 30,42

21,2469 21,25 85,6542 85,65 64,257 64,26
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

99,5862 24,939 43,9136

87,4462 11,1822 38,1737

37,3158 71,7511 58,8021

92,9592 8,1922 30,4765

50,0707 15,8625 46,153

4,6831 83,6662 34,1849

31,6687 87,4255 67,4656

29,2632 44,7772 18,1164

19,8137 51,8951 43,9161

27,0139 13,9174 5,8901

Math-Drills.Com



Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

99,5862 99,59 24,939 24,94 43,9136 43,91

87,4462 87,45 11,1822 11,18 38,1737 38,17

37,3158 37,32 71,7511 71,75 58,8021 58,80

92,9592 92,96 8,1922 8,19 30,4765 30,48

50,0707 50,07 15,8625 15,86 46,153 46,15

4,6831 4,68 83,6662 83,67 34,1849 34,18

31,6687 31,67 87,4255 87,43 67,4656 67,47

29,2632 29,26 44,7772 44,78 18,1164 18,12

19,8137 19,81 51,8951 51,90 43,9161 43,92

27,0139 27,01 13,9174 13,92 5,8901 5,89
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

92,8796 48,8355 98,3659

96,7456 63,9004 99,4958

76,7748 31,4471 93,8567

14,9703 45,5558 91,3943

10,6047 49,2835 98,8109

63,4522 10,4349 40,6217

96,3524 35,1261 13,6549

31,5723 87,8472 48,8631

69,2958 62,4861 8,0863

19,4776 28,9446 17,9661
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

92,8796 92,88 48,8355 48,84 98,3659 98,37

96,7456 96,75 63,9004 63,90 99,4958 99,50

76,7748 76,77 31,4471 31,45 93,8567 93,86

14,9703 14,97 45,5558 45,56 91,3943 91,39

10,6047 10,60 49,2835 49,28 98,8109 98,81

63,4522 63,45 10,4349 10,43 40,6217 40,62

96,3524 96,35 35,1261 35,13 13,6549 13,65

31,5723 31,57 87,8472 87,85 48,8631 48,86

69,2958 69,30 62,4861 62,49 8,0863 8,09

19,4776 19,48 28,9446 28,94 17,9661 17,97
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

27,3793 25,7021 80,701

41,4806 71,0742 40,8627

46,2597 12,1016 93,2016

49,6806 44,1172 79,3681

22,2443 10,197 8,9039

65,274 61,0321 93,8247

71,8411 28,382 57,7611

69,5232 16,3233 84,0615

24,138 69,0999 85,6247

1,8518 42,6503 1,6358
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

27,3793 27,38 25,7021 25,70 80,701 80,70

41,4806 41,48 71,0742 71,07 40,8627 40,86

46,2597 46,26 12,1016 12,10 93,2016 93,20

49,6806 49,68 44,1172 44,12 79,3681 79,37

22,2443 22,24 10,197 10,20 8,9039 8,90

65,274 65,27 61,0321 61,03 93,8247 93,82

71,8411 71,84 28,382 28,38 57,7611 57,76

69,5232 69,52 16,3233 16,32 84,0615 84,06

24,138 24,14 69,0999 69,10 85,6247 85,62

1,8518 1,85 42,6503 42,65 1,6358 1,64
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

48,7318 44,9506 2,9601

35,0361 43,2999 90,8273

28,424 43,7063 68,7357

4,961 54,7379 10,3528

45,4037 75,7041 62,7057

98,9084 40,9589 18,2705

92,1349 84,5837 47,8032

36,8487 0,8552 49,0423

39,668 47,8403 94,8636

36,7021 73,3206 68,2231
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

48,7318 48,73 44,9506 44,95 2,9601 2,96

35,0361 35,04 43,2999 43,30 90,8273 90,83

28,424 28,42 43,7063 43,71 68,7357 68,74

4,961 4,96 54,7379 54,74 10,3528 10,35

45,4037 45,40 75,7041 75,70 62,7057 62,71

98,9084 98,91 40,9589 40,96 18,2705 18,27

92,1349 92,13 84,5837 84,58 47,8032 47,80

36,8487 36,85 0,8552 0,86 49,0423 49,04

39,668 39,67 47,8403 47,84 94,8636 94,86

36,7021 36,70 73,3206 73,32 68,2231 68,22
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

19,5936 71,1606 65,397

70,0397 14,3099 40,7459

26,3581 89,0101 29,6282

40,1925 55,5726 1,271

99,159 81,4421 3,5231

59,2382 88,2779 54,5694

95,139 97,5952 93,0196

67,8326 9,2529 87,4065

11,0977 35,8495 33,1831

72,356 62,0492 41,8983
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

19,5936 19,59 71,1606 71,16 65,397 65,40

70,0397 70,04 14,3099 14,31 40,7459 40,75

26,3581 26,36 89,0101 89,01 29,6282 29,63

40,1925 40,19 55,5726 55,57 1,271 1,27

99,159 99,16 81,4421 81,44 3,5231 3,52

59,2382 59,24 88,2779 88,28 54,5694 54,57

95,139 95,14 97,5952 97,60 93,0196 93,02

67,8326 67,83 9,2529 9,25 87,4065 87,41

11,0977 11,10 35,8495 35,85 33,1831 33,18

72,356 72,36 62,0492 62,05 41,8983 41,90
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Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

65,4401 46,1099 86,504

50,3431 92,5592 11,8055

93,5794 95,1848 22,0572

84,664 83,3997 18,7372

81,5144 80,7291 19,7405

80,4272 75,7818 40,7301

70,7986 26,721 9,3132

40,0703 20,0865 20,1749

75,6218 51,9402 23,4514

39,6107 97,8627 61,5558
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Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

65,4401 65,44 46,1099 46,11 86,504 86,50

50,3431 50,34 92,5592 92,56 11,8055 11,81

93,5794 93,58 95,1848 95,18 22,0572 22,06

84,664 84,66 83,3997 83,40 18,7372 18,74

81,5144 81,51 80,7291 80,73 19,7405 19,74

80,4272 80,43 75,7818 75,78 40,7301 40,73

70,7986 70,80 26,721 26,72 9,3132 9,31

40,0703 40,07 20,0865 20,09 20,1749 20,17

75,6218 75,62 51,9402 51,94 23,4514 23,45

39,6107 39,61 97,8627 97,86 61,5558 61,56
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

44,2203 26,4169 42,5398

68,522 40,4696 14,9742

91,3377 30,3205 17,4188

5,2065 75,0787 71,9237

50,9513 13,2565 72,8054

67,5325 55,2576 74,2865

66,9866 75,4397 32,6059

13,4044 71,8507 38,0182

73,236 75,7142 14,8415

47,8346 22,3791 21,492
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

44,2203 44,22 26,4169 26,42 42,5398 42,54

68,522 68,52 40,4696 40,47 14,9742 14,97

91,3377 91,34 30,3205 30,32 17,4188 17,42

5,2065 5,21 75,0787 75,08 71,9237 71,92

50,9513 50,95 13,2565 13,26 72,8054 72,81

67,5325 67,53 55,2576 55,26 74,2865 74,29

66,9866 66,99 75,4397 75,44 32,6059 32,61

13,4044 13,40 71,8507 71,85 38,0182 38,02

73,236 73,24 75,7142 75,71 14,8415 14,84

47,8346 47,83 22,3791 22,38 21,492 21,49
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